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Spartan Fund Run - 10K

Solon, IA

Sep. 18, 2010

Overcast & 60's, Wind 10-20

Results by Kauder Racing

5K results here

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual.

         CLASS  


 PLACE   PLACE                    FINISHER                  TIME     PACE


Open Men


    1    1 M20  Ryan Kruger, 26, Iowa City, IA             35:18    5:41


Open Women


    1    1 W20  Lindsey Fisher, 24, North Liberty, IA      48:16    7:46


         CLASS  


 PLACE   PLACE                    FINISHER                  TIME     PACE


Men Under 15


   18    1  Dillion Drake, 13, Solon, IA               56:19    9:04


Men 20 - 29


    2    1  Eric DeRoo, 26, North Liberty, IA          38:49    6:15


    3    2  Alex Murphy, 20, Iowa City, IA             38:55    6:16


    4    3  jose m gonzalez mgarcia, 29, dubuque, IA   40:49    6:34


    5    4  Tyler Fisher, 25, North Liberty, IA        40:57    6:35


   10    5  Matt Townsley, 28, Cedar Rapids, IA        46:09    7:26


   16    6  Ryan Olsen, 25, Marion, IA                 52:29    8:27


Men 30 - 39


    7    1  Keith Duster, 37                           41:49    6:44


   12    2  Nathan Schmidt, 31, Coralville, IA         51:47    8:20


   13    3  Jeff McFarland, 32, North Liberty, IA      51:50    8:20


   17    4  Brian Havlicek, 37, Solon, IA              55:32    8:56
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   20    5  Brian Tharp, 38, Swisher, IA               58:51    9:28


Men 40 - 49


    6    1  Ken Wright, 41                             41:42    6:43


    8    2  Chad Krueger, 42, Cedar Rapids, IA         42:55    6:54


    9    3  Ronald Hugeback, 44, Solon, IA             43:11    6:57


   11    4  Enrique Gonzalez, 40, dubuque, IA          47:57    7:43


   14    5  Kevin Wise, 48, Solon, IA                  51:51    8:21


   19    6  Craig Gallagher, 47, Solon, IA             56:50    9:09


Men 50 - 59


   15    1  Lowell Johnson, 50, Cedar Rapids, IA       52:27    8:26


Men 60 & Up


   21    1  Jim Meister, 66, Cedar Rapids, IA          59:22    9:33


         CLASS  


 PLACE   PLACE                    FINISHER                  TIME     PACE


Women Under 15


    7    1  Jordan Wilson, 11, Solon, IA               53:59    8:41


Women 20 - 29


    3    1  Heidi Kestel, 28, Tiffin, IA               51:24    8:16


    6    2  Rachel Overton, 25, North Liberty, IA      52:57    8:31


    8    3  Rachel Selmeski, 27, Swisher, IA           54:56    8:50


   12    4  Sarah Olsen, 23, Marion, IA                58:04    9:21


   14    5  Gina Campbell, 28, Iowa City, IA           58:26    9:24


   15    6  Stacy Campion, 27, Lisbon, IA            1:00:26    9:43


   17    7  Kim Decker, 23, Monticello, IA           1:02:01    9:59


   18    8  Hayley Gorman, 29, Ames, IA              1:04:37   10:24


Women 30 - 39


    2    1  Stephanie Hoeper, 35, North Liberty, IA    48:47    7:51


    4    2  Brandi Schmidt, 31, Coralville, IA         51:47    8:20


    5    3  Tonya Miller, 38, Solon, IA                52:43    8:29
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    9    4  Cathryn Varga, 38, Coralville, IA          55:06    8:52


   10    5  Lisa Havlicek, 34, Solon, IA               55:32    8:56


   13    6  Jennifer Noonan, 39, Solon, IA             58:19    9:23


   21    7  Jennifer Tyler, 30, Wilton, IA           1:14:31   11:59


Women 40 - 49


   11    1  Elaine Claude, 44, Solon, IA               57:01    9:10


   16    2  Pam Larson, 47, Swisher, IA              1:01:00    9:49


   20    3  Sheila Colton, 44, Solon, IA             1:10:38   11:22


Women 50 - 59


   19    1  Tricia Barron, 54, Solon, IA             1:10:02   11:16


         CLASS  


 PLACE   PLACE                    FINISHER                  TIME     PACE


Individuals


    1      OpM  Ryan Kruger, 26, Iowa City, IA             35:18    5:41


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

    2    1 M20  Eric DeRoo, 26, North Liberty, IA          38:49    6:15


    3    2 M20  Alex Murphy, 20, Iowa City, IA             38:55    6:16


    4    3 M20  jose m gonzalez mgarcia, 29, dubuque, IA   40:49    6:34


    5    4 M20  Tyler Fisher, 25, North Liberty, IA        40:57    6:35


    6    1 M40  Ken Wright, 41                             41:42    6:43


    7    1 M30  Keith Duster, 37                           41:49    6:44


    8    2 M40  Chad Krueger, 42, Cedar Rapids, IA         42:55    6:54


    9    3 M40  Ronald Hugeback, 44, Solon, IA             43:11    6:57


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

   10    5 M20  Matt Townsley, 28, Cedar Rapids, IA        46:09    7:26


   11    4 M40  Enrique Gonzalez, 40, dubuque, IA          47:57    7:43


    1      OpW  Lindsey Fisher, 24*, North Liberty, IA     48:16    7:46


    2    1 W30  Stephanie Hoeper, 35*, North Liberty, IA   48:47    7:51


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

    3    1 W20  Heidi Kestel, 28*, Tiffin, IA              51:24    8:16


    4    2 W30  Brandi Schmidt, 31*, Coralville, IA        51:47    8:20
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   12    2 M30  Nathan Schmidt, 31, Coralville, IA         51:47    8:20


   13    3 M30  Jeff McFarland, 32, North Liberty, IA      51:50    8:20


   14    5 M40  Kevin Wise, 48, Solon, IA                  51:51    8:21


   15    1 M50  Lowell Johnson, 50, Cedar Rapids, IA       52:27    8:26


   16    6 M20  Ryan Olsen, 25, Marion, IA                 52:29    8:27


    5    3 W30  Tonya Miller, 38*, Solon, IA               52:43    8:29


    6    2 W20  Rachel Overton, 25*, North Liberty, IA     52:57    8:31


    7    1 JrW  Jordan Wilson, 11*, Solon, IA              53:59    8:41


    8    3 W20  Rachel Selmeski, 27*, Swisher, IA          54:56    8:50


    9    4 W30  Cathryn Varga, 38*, Coralville, IA         55:06    8:52


   10    5 W30  Lisa Havlicek, 34*, Solon, IA              55:32    8:56


   17    4 M30  Brian Havlicek, 37, Solon, IA              55:32    8:56


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

   18    1 JrM  Dillion Drake, 13, Solon, IA               56:19    9:04


   19    6 M40  Craig Gallagher, 47, Solon, IA             56:50    9:09


   11    1 W40  Elaine Claude, 44*, Solon, IA              57:01    9:10


   12    4 W20  Sarah Olsen, 23*, Marion, IA               58:04    9:21


   13    6 W30  Jennifer Noonan, 39*, Solon, IA            58:19    9:23


   14    5 W20  Gina Campbell, 28*, Iowa City, IA          58:26    9:24


   20    5 M30  Brian Tharp, 38, Swisher, IA               58:51    9:28


   21    1 M60  Jim Meister, 66, Cedar Rapids, IA          59:22    9:33


   15    6 W20  Stacy Campion, 27*, Lisbon, IA           1:00:26    9:43


   16    2 W40  Pam Larson, 47*, Swisher, IA             1:01:00    9:49


   17    7 W20  Kim Decker, 23*, Monticello, IA          1:02:01    9:59


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

   18    8 W20  Hayley Gorman, 29*, Ames, IA             1:04:37   10:24


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

   19    1 W50  Tricia Barron, 54*, Solon, IA            1:10:02   11:16


   20    3 W40  Sheila Colton, 44*, Solon, IA            1:10:38   11:22


   21    7 W30  Jennifer Tyler, 30*, Wilton, IA          1:14:31   11:59


* indicates females


2 finishers among Males (no age given)
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1 finishers among Men Under 15


6 finishers among Men 20 - 29


5 finishers among Men 30 - 39


6 finishers among Men 40 - 49


1 finishers among Men 50 - 59


1 finishers among Men 60 & Up


1 finishers among Women Under 15


8 finishers among Women 20 - 29


7 finishers among Women 30 - 39


3 finishers among Women 40 - 49


1 finishers among Women 50 - 59


22 male finishers


20 female finishers


42 total finishers


Return to home page.
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